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CIVIL AND COMMERCIAL MEDIATION TRAINING 
COURSE DATE OPTIONS

5 DAY WEEK 
· Week commencing 7 November
Days 1 and 2, 10am – 6pm, having completed self study of 1h15
Day 3, 10am – 6pm, having completed self study of 1h
Day 4, 9.30-5.30 live having completed self study of ½ hour - Mocks
Day 5, 9-6 live – Assessment

WEEKEND OPTION
· 5 November (Day 1), 6 November (Day 2), 12 November (Day 3), 13 November (Day 4 Mock), 19 November (Day 5 Assessment)
· 14 January (Day 1), 15 January (Day 2), 21 January (Day 3), 22 January (Day 4 Mock), 28 January (Day 5 Assessment)
Day timings as above

EVENINGS OPTION
NOVEMBER
· Monday 14 November 6-9, Day 1 part 1 (having completed 1h30 self study)
· Tuesday 15 November 6-9 Day 1 part 2
· Wednesday 16 November 1h30 self study
· Thursday 17 November 6-9, Day 2 part 1 
· Monday 21 November 6-9 Day 2 part 2
· Tuesday 22 November 1h 30 self study
· Wednesday 23 November 6-9 Day 3 part 1
· Thursday 24 November 6-9 Day 3 part 2
· Self study/preparation for mocks
· Monday 28 November 5.30-9 Mocks 1
· Tuesday 29 November 5.30-9 Mocks 2
· Wednesday 30 November 5.30-9 Mocks 3 (depending on numbers)
· Monday 5 December 5.30 – 9 Assessment 1
· Tuesday 6 December 5.30 – 9 Assessment 2
· Wednesday 7 December 5.30-9 EMS Assessment 3 (depending on numbers)


JANUARY
· Monday 9 January 6-9, Day 1 part 1 (having completed 1h30 self study)
· Tuesday 10 January 6-9 Day 1 part 2
· Wednesday 11 January 1h30 self study
· Thursday 12 January 6-9, Day 2 part 1 
· Monday 16 January 6-9 Day 2 part 2
· Tuesday 17 January 1h 30 self study
· Wednesday 18 January 6-9 Day 3 part 1
· Thursday 19 January 6-9 Day 3 part 2
· Self study/preparation for mocks
· Monday 23 January 5.30-9 Mocks 1
· Tuesday 24 January 5.30-9 Mocks 2
· Wednesday 25 5.30-9 Mocks 3 (depending on numbers)
· Monday 30 January 5.30 – 9 Assessment 1
· Tuesday 31 January 5.30 – 9 Assessment 2
· Wednesday 1 February 5.30-9 EMS Assessment 3 (depending on numbers)
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